VS-10BQ030-M3
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 29-Jul-2021 1 Document Number: 95738
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Performance Schottky Rectifier, 1.0 A
FEATURES

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY PACKAGING DESCRIPTION
VS-10BQ030-M3/5BT 5BT 3200 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95401
Part marking information www.vishay.com/doc?95403
Packaging information www.vishay.com/doc?95404
2 - Current rating
3 - B = single lead diode
4 - Q = Schottky “Q” series
5 - Voltage rating (030 = 30 V)
6 - Environmental digit:
-M3 = halogen-free, RoHS-compliant and terminations lead (Pb)-free
Device code
51 32 4 6
VS- 10 B Q 030 -M3
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
Document Number: 95401 For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: www.vishay.com
Revision: 09-Jul-10 DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com 1
SMB
Outline Dimensions
Vishay Semiconductors
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
Cathode band
DO-214AA (SMB)
0.086 (2.20)
0.077 (1.95)
0.155 (3.94)
0.130 (3.30)
0.180 (4.57)
0.160 (4.06)
0.012 (0.305)
0.006 (0.152)
0.008 (0.2)
0 (0)
0.220 (5.59)
0.205 (5.21)
0.060 (1.52)
0.030 (0.76)
0.096 (2.44)
0.084 (2.13)
Mounting Pad Layout
0.086 (2.18) MIN.
0.060 (1.52) MIN.
0.085 (2.159) MAX.
0.220 (5.59) REF.
Legal Disclaimer Notice
www.vishay.com Vishay